Mobberley Parish Council CIL Accounts

Date

16.10.2020
02.11.2021
10.06.2022
23.01.2023
24.05.2023
23.11.2023

CIL Payment Project
Contribution towards
Community Building
£2,268.45 Refurbishment
£651.23 Not yet allocated
£90.00 Not yet allocated
£66.09 Not yet allocated
£1,354.84 Not yet allocated
£15,561.58 Not yet allocated

Date Spent

Feb-21

Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path



