Mob	berley Parish Council CIL Accounts	
Date	CIL Payment Project	Date Spent
	Contribution towards	
	Community Building	
16.10.2020	£2,268.45 Refurbishment	Feb-21
02.11.2021	£651.23 Not yet allocated	Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
10.06.2022	£90.00 Not yet allocated	Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
23.01.2023	£66.09 Not yet allocated	Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
24.05.2023	£1,354.84 Not yet allocated	Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path
23.11.2023	£15,561.58 Not yet allocated	Money to be spent in 2024 on Community Meadow accessible path